College Wrestling, Total Expenses
Total Expenses 2013-14 thru 2016-17 (Source: US Dept of Education)
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College Wrestling, Team Points
Division | Championships 2018

150

141.5
1345

100

50

Team Points

42
35

Team Name

97




College Wrestling,

2018 Division | Championship
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Expenses/Team Point
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College Wrestling, Cost Effectiveness

Team Points v. Expenses
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College Wrestling, Cost Effectiveness

Team Points v.

Team Points (Div I 2018)
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College Wrestling, Cost Effectiveness

Team Points v. Expenses
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